MEET THE SALES TEAM

Get to know the dedicated and knowledgeable professionals who are here to help you find the right solutions. Our sales
team is passionate about delivering exceptional service, understanding your needs, and ensuring a smooth, personalized

experience from start to finish. Reach out today for assistance!

Brendan Russell

Wealth Management Consultant
brussell@saybruspartners.com

Eric Hartstone

Wealth Management Consultant
ehartstone@saybruspartners.com

Jake Quagliaroli

Wealth Management Consultant
jquagliaroli@saybruspartners.com

Troy Briggs
Wealth Management Consultant
tbriggs@saybruspartners.com

Mark Fitzgerald

National Sales Manager
mfitzgerald@saybruspartners.com

Allen Brant

Internal Sales Consultant
abrant@saybruspartners.com

Steve Rayburn Kristina Smith

Internal Sales Consultant Internal Sales Consultant
WORKING HARDER srayburn@saybruspartners.com ksmith@saybruspartners.com
TO BE YOUR
CARRIER OF CHOICE

Mary Hanratty

Sales Desk Team Leader
mhanratty@saybruspartners.com
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